
Governance and 

Intergovernmental Relations

AGENDA

Tuesday, September 23, 2025, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, room 391

Chair: Amanda Sawyer, Vice-Chair: Paul Kashmann

Members: Kevin Flynn, Stacie Gilmore, Serena Gonzalez-Gutierrez, Amanda Sandoval, Jamie 

Torres

Staff: Anne Wallace

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Approves a contract with Naviant LLC for $1,226,034.00 

with an end date of 10-01-2030 for the purchase, 

implementation, and support of the Hyland On-Base 

Records Request software, citywide (TECHS-202580661).

25-1364

Approves the City Council reappointment of Eric Golden to 

the Denver County Cultural Council.

25-1397

Approves the City Council appointment of Heather Porter 

to the Denver County Cultural Council.

25-1398

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: 

https://denvergov-org.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_A9R3hXOLQQab_pDBc0hGmQ

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=27952
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=27985
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=27986

